Jilemnicky Vasak + 10
2021-08-15 Jilemnice, Hrabénka
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

name
FABIAN STOCEK
ADAM MATOUS
JAN CECH
TOMAS VEBER
MIROSLAV TRNAVSKY
KAREL JANATA
JOSEF VEJNAR
VACLAV HAMAN
FRANTISEK KOZNAR
KAREL ZNOJEMSKY
RADIM ONDRACEK
MATE] KUBINA
VACLAV HROUDA
JAROSLAV TRAVNICEK
ALES KOZNAR

year
1995
1998
1993
1974
1975
1992
1957
1981

1996
1977
1974
1992
1999
1964
1966

team
VLTAVA FUND SKI TEAM
SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
JILEMNICE
KASPER SWIX TEAM
SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
HSK BENECKO

JOVE ROLLSKI VYSOKE N/JIZ.

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

LK LEDEC N.S.

VLTAVA FUND SKI TEAM
HSK BENECKO

KB JILEMNICE

AK DRNOVICE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

alte
AN

finish
04:20:23.4
04:30:49.8
04:34:47 .1
04:40:40.4
04:45:13.3
04:56:45.3
05:00:35.0
05:06:52.0
05:15:06.3
05:15:21.5
05:18:12.6
05:32:48.6
05:34:17.6
05:45:22.0
05:54:27.4
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

10:26.4
14:23.7
20:17.0
24:49.9
36:21.9
40:11.6
46:28.6
54:42.9
54:58.1
57:49.2
01:12:25.2
01:13:54.2
01:24:58.6
01:34:04.0
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